
Book Now:
www.206tours.com/bishoptrudeau

Booking Code: VR102625

Contact:
silvia@206tours.com
olivia@206tours.com
(800) 206-8687

Spiritual Director:
Bishop Marc Trudeau

Spiritual Director:
Fr. Mark Strader

Group Leaders:
Victor & Mary Rzeteljski

http://www.206tours.com/bishoptrudeau


*206 Tours Disclaimer: Though every effort will be made to follow the itinerary, it should be considered as an indication, rather than a contract of places to be
visited. Occasionally local religious holidays, national days, weather, traffic conditions and other events may necessitate changes in the sequence of visits or the
missing of certain visits.

Your Trip Includes:
Round-trip airfare
Airport taxes and fuel surcharges
13 nights accommodation at centrally located first class
hotels and Cruise as follows: (or similar) 

6 nights: Oct 27 – Nov 02: Hotel Conrad Cairo, Egypt
1 night: Nov 02 – Nov 03: MG Nefertititi, Minya, Egypt
1 night: Nov 03 – Nov 04: Sonesta Hotel, Luxor 
4 nights: Nov 04 – Nov 08: Sonesta Star Goddess, or
Movenpick, Nile River Cruise 
1 night: Nov 08 – Nov 09: Hotel Conrad, Cairo, Egypt

Breakfast and Dinner daily 
Transfers as per itinerary
Transportation by air-conditioned motor coach
Free Wi-fi on motor coach
Whisper headsets
Assistance of a professional local guide(s)
Sightseeing and admissions fees as per itinerary
Mass daily & Spiritual activities
Egypt Visa fee (U.S. Citizens: Visas will be obtained at the
border. Non-U.S. citizens: please contact the Egyptian
Embassy)
Luggage handling (1 piece per person)
Flight bag & Digital PDF confirmation of all travel documents 

Not Included:
Two lunches, Tips to your
guide and driver

Optional:
Travel Protection and
Cancel For Any Reason
Waiver

Sample Daily Itinerary:
Day 1, Sun, Oct 26: Depart from the U.S. 
Day 2, Mon, Oct 27: Cairo 
Day 3, Tue, Oct 28: Cairo 
Day 4, Wed, Oct 29: Cairo – Tel Basta – Belbis – Cairo 
Day 5, Thu, Oct 30: Cairo – Sakha and Samanoud –
Cairo 
Day 6, Fri, Oct 31: Cairo – Wadi Natrun – Cairo 
Day 7, Sat, Nov 01: Coptic Cairo 
Day 8, Sun, Nov 02: Cairo – Minya City 

About This Pilgrimage

Book Now:
www.206tours.com/bishoptrudeau
Booking Code: VR102625

Questions? 
Contact Silvia or Olivia:

silvia@206tours.com & olivia@206tours.com
800-206-TOUR (8687) 

Simply scan this QR Code with
your smart phone to be taken

directly to our web page with all
details, pricing, options, and

registration form!

Day 9, Mon, Nov 03: Minya City to Assyut
City - Luxor
Day 10, Tue, Nov 04: Embark Nile Cruise 
Day 11, Wed, Nov 05: Valley of the Kings 
Day 12, Thu, Nov 06: Edfu, Kom Ombo 
Day 13, Fri, Nov 07: Aswan 
Day 14, Sat, Nov 08: Aswan – Cairo 
Day 15, Sun, Nov 09: Departure to USA

https://www.206tours.com/insurance/
https://www.206tours.com/cancelforanyreason
https://www.206tours.com/cancelforanyreason
http://www.206tours.com/bishoptrudeau

